www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 08/20/24
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this speci� cation without prior notice.
 24V  FUSE - RGB Outdoor
Product Features
• Covered by a silicone sleeve and factory sealed to each specifi c length.
• 3-in-1 RGB chip
• Tight SMD LED spacing produces smooth visual delivery
• Multiple mounting options with Tivoli’s Urban channel series.

Note: Runs with LEAD-C are rounded up to next cut interval (unless otherwise specified)
Note: Runs with LEAD-D are rounded down to next cur interval (unless otherwise specified)
 Order Guide
Specifi cation
PRODUCT CODE INSTALL LED TYPE *MAX RUN VOLTAGE
TPLFS - O - RGB - - 24
TPLFS = Fuse Tape O = Outdoor RGB = RGB mixing MR = Max Run 24 = 24V DC
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 08/20/24
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this speci� cation without prior notice.
 24V  FUSE - RGB Outdoor
TPL-O-XEP-4
EXTRA LEAD WIRE
Additional factory attached
22AWG lead 4 wire to extend
lengths of LEAD-C and LEAD-D
up to 20 ft. max
Sold per foot
TPL-O-LEAD-4-C
LEAD/END
24” standard 4 conductor
22AWG lead wire factory
attached to one end of tape
TPL-O-LEAD-4-D
LEAD/LEAD
24” standard 4 conductor
22AWG lead wire factory
attached to both ends of tape
TPL-O-CONN
18-22AWG BUTT CONNECTORS
Used to interconnect factory
attached lead wires.